Day
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Day
Saturday
Friday
Friday

Thursday
Tuesday
Friday

Date

August 27th
September 2nd
September 9th

September 16th
September 24th
October 6th

October 11th
October 14th

October 22nd
October 29th

Date

August 27th
September 9th
September 16th

October 6th
October 11th
October 14th

s TENTATIVE**
2022 ELGIN CROSS COUNTRY

o©=>

.

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE:

Meet:

Duncan CC Meet

Carl Albert Titan Inv.
Cameron University Inv.
LHS/IKE Invitational
Edmond Pre-State Meet
OBU Bison Challenge
Suburban Conf. Meet
Elgin Owl Classic

5A REGIONAL MEET

5A STATE MEET

Location

Duncan (New Hope Baptist Church)
Carl Albert (CA Middle School)
Lawton (Big Green Soccer Complex)
Lawton (Cameron University)
Edmond (Santa Fe HS)

OBU (Gordon Cooper Tech Center)
Carl Albert (CA Middle School)
Elgin (Elgin Soccer Fields)

TBA

Edmond (Santa Fe High School)

MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHEDULE:

Meet:

Duncan CC Meet
Cameron University Inv.
LHS/IKE Invitational

OBU Bison Challenge
Suburban Conf. Meet
Elgin Owl Classic

Location

Duncan (New Hope Baptist Church)
Lawton (Big Green Soccer Complex)
Lawton (Cameron University)

OBU (Gordon Cooper Tech Center)
Carl Albert (CA Middle School)

Elgin (Elgin Soccer Fields)

Start Time:

8:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:15 AM

Start Time:

8:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:00 AM

5:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM






