TENTATIVE 2022 ELGIN CROSS COUNTRY

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE:

Day	Date	Meet:	Location	Start Time:
Saturday	August 27th	Duncan CC Meet	Duncan (New Hope Baptist Church)	8:15 AM
Friday	September 2nd	Carl Albert Titan Inv.	Carl Albert (CA Middle School)	9:30 AM
Friday	September 9th	Cameron University Inv.	Lawton (Big Green Soccer Complex)	9:15 AM
Friday	September 16th	LHS/IKE Invitational	Lawton (Cameron University)	9:00 AM
Saturday	September 24th	Edmond Pre-State Meet	Edmond (Santa Fe HS)	10:00 AM
Thursday	October 6th	OBU Bison Challenge	OBU (Gordon Cooper Tech Center)	5:30 PM
Tuesday	October 11th	Suburban Conf. Meet	Carl Albert (CA Middle School)	4:00 PM
Friday	October 14th	Elgin Owl Classic	Elgin (Elgin Soccer Fields)	10:00 AM
Saturday	October 22nd	5A REGIONAL MEET	TBA	12:00 PM
Saturday	October 29th	5A STATE MEET	Edmond (Santa Fe High School)	10:15 AM

MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHEDULE:

Day	Date	Meet:	Location	Start Time:
Saturday	August 27th	Duncan CC Meet	Duncan (New Hope Baptist Church)	8:15 AM
Friday	September 9th	Cameron University Inv.	Lawton (Big Green Soccer Complex)	9:15 AM
Friday	September 16th	LHS/IKE Invitational	Lawton (Cameron University)	9:00 AM
Thursday	October 6th	OBU Bison Challenge	OBU (Gordon Cooper Tech Center)	5:30 PM
Tuesday	October 11th	Suburban Conf. Meet	Carl Albert (CA Middle School)	4:00 PM
Friday	October 14th	Elgin Owl Classic	Elgin (Elgin Soccer Fields)	10:00 AM